Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. The Government of India Act,
1919
B. The Government of India Act,
1918
C. The Government of India Act,
1917
D. The Government of India Act,
1920

1 Which Act was passed after the World War [?

A. Viceroy Dyer

B. General Dyer

C. Governor General Dyer
. Brigadier Dyer

2 Who ordered to open file at Jallianwala Bagh gathering?

Two authorities
Double Government
Both of these

None of these

3 What does mean by the word dyarchy?

1935
1936
1937
1938

4 The System of Dyarchy was in operation from 1921 to:

. Rowlatt Act

Ranipur Report

. Zemands of Congress
Montague-Chelmsford Report

5 On which base Government of India Act, 1919 was formed?
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Sikhs
Parsi
Budh
Anglo-Indian

6 In Act of 1919 the system of separate electorates was not only retained for the Muslims it
was also extended to the:

50
70
60
80

7 The Act of 1919 introduced elected majorities in all the provinces. Now how much
percentage of members was elected?

. Increased
Reduced
Abolished
None of these

8 In Act of 1919 the number of Indian Council was:

Government of India Act 1935
Government of India Act 1919
Government of India Act, 1905
. Government of Act, 1915

9 Which Act was aimed at introducing partially responsible government in the provinces of
India?

Accepted
Rejected

. Kept Silence
. Agitated

10 The Act 1919 did not Incorporate self-rule in India and Muslim League:
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