

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which Act was passed after the World War I?	A. The Government of India Act, 1919 B. The Government of India Act, 1918 C. The Government of India Act, 1917 D. The Government of India Act, 1920
2	Who ordered to open file at Jallianwala Bagh gathering?	A. Viceroy Dyer B. General Dyer C. Governor General Dyer D. Brigadier Dyer
3	What does mean by the word dyarchy?	A. Two authorities B. Double Government C. Both of these D. None of these
4	The System of Dyarchy was in operation from 1921 to:	A. 1935 B. 1936 C. 1937 D. 1938
5	On which base Government of India Act, 1919 was formed?	A. Rowlatt Act B. Ranipur Report C. Zemands of Congress D. Montague-Chelmsford Report
6	In Act of 1919 the system of separate electorates was not only retained for the Muslims it was also extended to the:	A. Sikhs B. Parsi C. Budh D. Anglo-Indian
7	The Act of 1919 introduced elected majorities in all the provinces. Now how much percentage of members was elected?	A. 50 B. 70 C. 60 D. 80
8	In Act of 1919 the number of Indian Council was:	A. Increased B. Reduced C. Abolished D. None of these
9	Which Act was aimed at introducing partially responsible government in the provinces of India?	A. Government of India Act 1935 B. Government of India Act 1919 C. Government of India Act, 1905 D. Government of Act, 1915
10	The Act 1919 did not Incorporate self-rule in India and Muslim League:	A. Accepted B. Rejected C. Kept Silence D. Agitated